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Scrip Code : 590018
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Shareholding Pattern

HISAR METAL INDUSTRIES LTD.-§

Declaration

Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Category of
shareholder

No. of

full i
No. of uu Zpua:l[d
shareholders P equity
shares

held

Total no.

shares
held

Quarter ending :December 2024

Yes/No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

No. of
Voting
Rights

Total
asa%
of
Total
Voting
right

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

No. of equity
shares held in

dematerialized Shareholding (No. of shares) under

form

SubCategory_I  SubCategory_Il  SubCategory_lII
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A)
Promoter &
16  33,05525 33,05525 61.21 33,05,525 61.21 33,05,525 - - -
Promoter

Group
(B) Public 5040 2094475 20,94,475 38.79  20,94,475 38.79 20,12,275

(C1) Shares
underlying 0.00 0.00 - - -
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

0.00 0.00 - - -

(C) Non
Promoter- 0.00 0.00 - - -
Non Public

Grand Total 5,056 54,00,000 54,00,000 100.00 54,00,000 100.00 53,17,800

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group”

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Company Remarks

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.
Click here for Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners under.

Click here for Statement showing foreign ownership limits.
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Shareholding Pattern
HISAR METAL INDUSTRIES LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 590018 Quarter Ending : December 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as a % Number of Voting '
No. of fully . . Number of equity
, _ Total nos. of total no. of shares Rights held in each _
Category of Entity Nos. of paid up - shares held in
_ shares (calculated as per class of securities o
shareholder Type shareholders equity dematerialized
held SCRR, 1957)As a % of
shares held (A+B+C2) Class eg: X Total form
A1) Indian 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hindu
.. . 12 27,14,825 27,14,825 50.27 27,14,825 50.27 27,114,825
undivided Family
Promoter
ANUBHA TAYAL . Group 1 7,86,900 7,86,900 14.57 7,86,900 14.57 7,86,900
ABHIRAM TAYAL . Promoter 1 4,60,330 4,60,330 8.52 4,60,330 8.52 4,60,330
NEERAJ KUMAR Promoter
1 3,16,500 3,16,500 5.86 3,16,500 5.86 3,16,500
JINDAL . Group
Promoter
PANKAJ JINDAL . Group 1 3,02,400 3,02,400 5.60 3,02,400 5.60 3,02,400
MAHABIR PRASAD
Promoter 1 2,60,500 2,60,500 4.82 2,60,500 4.82 2,60,500

JINDAL
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PUSHPA JINDAL

KANIKA TAYAL .
MAHABIR PRASAD
JINDAL & SONS HUF
NARENDER KUMAR
JINDAL AND SONS .

DALI TAYAL

KARAN DEV TAYAL .

AKSHAY KOKRA
RAVINDER KUMAR
JINDAL

NARENDER KUMAR
JINDAL

Any Other (specify)

AMTREX TRADING
COMPANY PRIVATE
LIMITED

NIRAJ JINDAL ISPAT
UDYOG LIMITED

JINDAL METAL
LIMITED

RAVINDRA TUBES
PRIVATE LIMITED

Sub Total A1

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

16

2,05,700

1,25,200

1,16,700

63,050

47,225

28,770

1,550

5,90,700

2,67,600

2,49,000

60,000

14,100

33,05,525
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2,05,700

1,25,200

1,16,700

63,050

47,225

28,770

1,550

5,90,700

2,67,600

2,49,000

60,000

14,100

33,05,525

3.81

232

2.16

0.87

0.53

0.03

0.00

0.00

10.94

4.96

4.61

0.26

61.21

2,05,700

1,25,200

1,16,700

63,050

47,225

28,770

1,550

5,90,700

2,67,600

2,49,000

60,000

14,100

33,05,5625

3.81

232

2.16

0.87

0.53

0.03

0.00

0.00

10.94

4.96

4.61

0.26

61.21

2,05,700

1,25,200

1,16,700

63,050

47,225

28,770

1,550

5,90,700

2,67,600

2,49,000

60,000

14,100

33,05,5625
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A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00

A=AT+A2 16 33,05,525 33,05,525 61.21 33,05,5625 61.21 33,05,5625
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Category & Name
of the
Shareholders

B1) Institutions

B2) Institutions
(Domestic)

B3) Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category |

Sub Total B2

B4) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

No. of
shareholder

No. of
fully
paid up
equity
shares
held

12932

12932

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=590018&qtrid=124...

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

HISAR METAL INDUSTRIES LTD.-$

Quarter ending : December 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Total no.
shares
held

12,932

12,932

Shareholding
% calculated
as per SCRR,
1957 Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.24

0.24

0.00

No. of
Voting
Rights

12,932

12,932

Total
asa%
of
Total
Voting
right

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.24

0.24

0.00

No. of equity Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
shares held in
dematerialized Shareholding (No. of shares) under
form(Not

Applicable) SubCategory_|  SubCategory_ll  SubCategory_llI

12,932

12,932
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B5) Non-
Institutions

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

ASHOK C
SAMANI

RAJESH
CHATURBHUJ
BHATIA

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

Bodies
Corporate

Any Other
(specify)

4814

12

67

35

108

61200

47926

1261686

489367

62323

116783

44964

68700

107700

61,200

47,926

12,61,686

4,89,367

62,323

1,16,783

44,964

68,700

1,07,700

0.00

0.89

23.36

9.06

2.16

0.83

1.27

1.99

61,200

47,926

12,61,686

4,89,367

62,323

1,16,783

44,964

68,700

1,07,700

0.00

0.89

23.36

9.06

2.16

0.83

1.27

1.99

10,500

47,926

12,32,736

4,89,367

62,323

1,16,783

44,964

68,700

1,05,150
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Firm 8 7000 7,000 0.13 7,000 0.13 7,000
Trusts 1 600 600 0.01 600 0.01 600
HUF 99 100100 1,00,100 1.85 1,00,100 1.85 97,550
Sub Total B4 5039 2081543  20,81,543 38.55 20,81,543 38.55 19,99,343
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 5040 2094475 20,94,475 38.79  20,94,475 38.79 20,12,275

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense
account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

HISAR METAL INDUSTRIES LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 590018 Quarter ending : December 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of fully paid Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated as Number of equity shares held in
Category & Name of No. of . o
up equity shares held(VIl = per SCRR, 1957 As a % of dematerialized form(XIV)(Not
the Shareholders(l) shareholder(l11) .
held(IV) IV+V+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR
0 0 0.00
Holder
2) Empl Benefi
C2) Employee Benefit 0 0 0.00
Trust
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

1of1 02-01-2025, 5:24 PM


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Shareholding Pattern https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpCompanyRemark.aspx?scripcd=590018&qtrid=124...

BSE"”

The Power of Vibrance
Shareholding Pattern

HISAR METAL INDUSTRIES LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 590018 Quarter ending : December 2024
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Shareholding Pattern
HISAR METAL INDUSTRIES LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 590018 Quarter ending : December 2024
Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. Name of the Trading Name of the Beneficial No. of shares % of total no. of Date of reporting by the Trading
No. Member Owner held shares Member

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
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Shareholding Pattern

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column IIl, multiple rows for
the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.
# This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.
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HISAR METAL INDUSTRIES LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 590018 Quarter ending : December 2024

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved Limits % Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date 100.00 0.94
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 0.51
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 0.52
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 0.69
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 0.47
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