

HISAR METAL INDUSTRIES LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 590018 Quarter ending: December 2024

Declaration

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

		No. of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of		Total as a %	No. of equity	res (XV)		
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares	Total no. shares held	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No. of Voting Rights	of Total Voting	shares held in dematerialized form	Shareh	olding (No. of share	es) under
		held		1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)		right	101111	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III

1 of 2 02-01-2025, 5:23 PM

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	16	33,05,525	33,05,525	61.21	33,05,525	61.21	33,05,525	-	-	-
(B) Public	5,040	20,94,475	20,94,475	38.79	20,94,475	38.79	20,12,275			
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		-	-	-
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		-	-	-
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Grand Total	5,056	54,00,000	54,00,000	100.00	54,00,000	100.00	53,17,800			

Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Company Remarks

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

Click here for Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners under.

Click here for Statement showing foreign ownership limits.

2 of 2 02-01-2025, 5:23 PM



HISAR METAL INDUSTRIES LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 590018 Quarter Ending: December 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of	Number of N Rights held i class of sec	n each	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
			shares held	neid	(A+B+C2)		Total	form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		12	27,14,825	27,14,825	50.27	27,14,825	50.27	27,14,825
ANUBHA TAYAL .	Promoter Group	1	7,86,900	7,86,900	14.57	7,86,900	14.57	7,86,900
ABHIRAM TAYAL .	Promoter	1	4,60,330	4,60,330	8.52	4,60,330	8.52	4,60,330
NEERAJ KUMAR JINDAL .	Promoter Group	1	3,16,500	3,16,500	5.86	3,16,500	5.86	3,16,500
PANKAJ JINDAL .	Promoter Group	1	3,02,400	3,02,400	5.60	3,02,400	5.60	3,02,400
MAHABIR PRASAD JINDAL	Promoter	1	2,60,500	2,60,500	4.82	2,60,500	4.82	2,60,500

1 of 3 02-01-2025, 5:23 PM

PUSHPA JINDAL	Promoter Group	1	2,05,700	2,05,700	3.81	2,05,700	3.81	2,05,700
KANIKA TAYAL .	Promoter Group	1	1,25,200	1,25,200	2.32	1,25,200	2.32	1,25,200
MAHABIR PRASAD JINDAL & SONS HUF	Promoter Group	1	1,16,700	1,16,700	2.16	1,16,700	2.16	1,16,700
NARENDER KUMAR JINDAL AND SONS .	Promoter Group	1	63,050	63,050	1.17	63,050	1.17	63,050
DALI TAYAL	Promoter Group	1	47,225	47,225	0.87	47,225	0.87	47,225
KARAN DEV TAYAL .	Promoter Group	1	28,770	28,770	0.53	28,770	0.53	28,770
AKSHAY KOKRA	Promoter Group	1	1,550	1,550	0.03	1,550	0.03	1,550
RAVINDER KUMAR JINDAL	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
NARENDER KUMAR JINDAL	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
Any Other (specify)		4	5,90,700	5,90,700	10.94	5,90,700	10.94	5,90,700
AMTREX TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	2,67,600	2,67,600	4.96	2,67,600	4.96	2,67,600
NIRAJ JINDAL ISPAT UDYOG LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	2,49,000	2,49,000	4.61	2,49,000	4.61	2,49,000
JINDAL METAL LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	60,000	60,000	1.11	60,000	1.11	60,000
RAVINDRA TUBES PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	14,100	14,100	0.26	14,100	0.26	14,100
Sub Total A1		16	33,05,525	33,05,525	61.21	33,05,525	61.21	33,05,525

2 of 3 02-01-2025, 5:23 PM

A2) Foreign				0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2	16	33,05,525	33,05,525	61.21	33,05,525	61.21	33,05,525

3 of 3 02-01-2025, 5:23 PM



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

HISAR METAL INDUSTRIES LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 590018 Quarter ending: December 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name	No. of	No. of fully	Total no.	Shareholding % calculated	No. of	Total as a % of	No. of equity shares held in	Sub-ca	tegorization of sha	tegorization of shares (XV)	
of the Shareholders	he shareholder equity shares as per SCRR, Voting		Total form(Not	Shareh	olding (No. of share	es) under					
		held		of (A+B+C2)		right	Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III	
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	12932	12,932	0.24	12,932	0.24	12,932				
Sub Total B2	1	12932	12,932	0.24	12,932	0.24	12,932				
B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00			-	-	

1 of 3 02-01-2025, 5:24 PM

B5) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	61200	61,200	1.13	61,200	1.13	10,500	
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	47926	47,926	0.89	47,926	0.89	47,926	
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	4814	1261686	12,61,686	23.36	12,61,686	23.36	12,32,736	
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	12	489367	4,89,367	9.06	4,89,367	9.06	4,89,367	
ASHOK C SAMANI	1	62323	62,323	1.15	62,323	1.15	62,323	
RAJESH CHATURBHUJ BHATIA	1	116783	1,16,783	2.16	1,16,783	2.16	1,16,783	
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	67	44964	44,964	0.83	44,964	0.83	44,964	
Bodies Corporate	35	68700	68,700	1.27	68,700	1.27	68,700	
Any Other (specify)	108	107700	1,07,700	1.99	1,07,700	1.99	1,05,150	

2 of 3 02-01-2025, 5:24 PM

Firm	8	7000	7,000	0.13	7,000	0.13	7,000
Trusts	1	600	600	0.01	600	0.01	600
HUF	99	100100	1,00,100	1.85	1,00,100	1.85	97,550
Sub Total B4	5039	2081543	20,81,543	38.55	20,81,543	38.55	19,99,343
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	5040	2094475	20,94,475	38.79	20,94,475	38.79	20,12,275

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

3 of 3 02-01-2025, 5:24 PM



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

HISAR METAL INDUSTRIES LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 590018 Quarter ending: December 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

1 of 1 02-01-2025, 5:24 PM



HISAR METAL INDUSTRIES LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 590018 Quarter ending: December 2024

1 of 1 02-01-2025, 5:24 PM



HISAR METAL INDUSTRIES LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 590018 Quarter ending: December 2024

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI.	Name of the Trading	Name of the Beneficial	No. of shares	% of total no. of	Date of reporting by the Trading	
No.	Member	Owner	held	shares	Member	
_	NII	NII	NII	NII	N	JII

1 of 1 02-01-2025, 5:25 PM



Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column III, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.

This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.

1 of 1 02-01-2025, 5:25 PM



HISAR METAL INDUSTRIES LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 590018 Quarter ending: December 2024

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	0.94
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	0.51
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	0.52
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	0.69
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	0.47

1 of 1 02-01-2025, 5:25 PM